

## Legislation Details

<b>File #:</b>	BILL NO. 21-76	<b>Name:</b>	
<b>Type:</b>	Ordinance	<b>Status:</b>	Passed
<b>File created:</b>	3/19/2021	<b>In control:</b>	City Council - Regular Session
<b>On agenda:</b>	4/20/2021	<b>Final action:</b>	4/20/2021
<b>Title:</b>	An Ordinance approving Change Order No. 1 to the contract with Radmacher Brothers Excavating Company, Inc. for the 3rd Street Improvements project, an increase of \$169,876.90 for a revised contract price of \$4,808,615.00. (PWC 4/12/21)		
<b>Sponsors:</b>	Public Works Admin & Engineering		
<b>Indexes:</b>			
<b>Code sections:</b>			
<b>Attachments:</b>	1. Ordinance, 2. 3rd St Change Order 1		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/20/2021	1	City Council - Regular Session	for second reading	Pass
4/20/2021	1	City Council - Regular Session	adopted and numbered	Pass
4/12/2021	1	Public Works Committee	recommended for approval	Pass